
For more information, contact clubsports@scu.edu
If you have a disability and require reasonable accommodations please call the

Student Coordinator Office at 408-551-7182.

Club Sport
Informational Meetings

Sport Date Time Location Contact
Bowling
Boxing
Equestrian
Club Golf

9/27

10/1

9/30 

10/3

10/1

9/30

9/25

9/30

10/1

9/27

10/1

9/30

9/30

10/1

9/30

9/27

9/27

10/1

9/30

9/30

10/1

9/30

5-6 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

8-9 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:30-8:30 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

7-8 p.m.

8-9 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

6-7 p.m.

Ken Matsumoto
kmatsumoto@scu.edu

Men’s Club Baseball

Malley Center
Conference Room

Kenna 102

Kenna 104

SCDI 1302

SCDI 2302

O’Connor 104

SCDI 1308

SCDI 1308

Kenna 104

SCDI 3302

SCDI 2301

Kenna 109

SCDI 2301

Kenna 102

Men’s Club Soccer
Men’s Ice Hockey
Men’s Lacrosse
Men’s Rugby
Men’s Ultimate
Men’s Volleyball
Sailing
Shotokan Karate
Swimming
Club Tennis
Triathlon
Women’s Club Soccer

Women’s Field Hockey

Women’s Club Volleyball

Women’s Lacrosse
Women’s Rugby
Women’s Ultimate

Graham Commons

SCDI 1308

SCDI 1308

Kenna 105

SCDI 1301

SCDI 3301

Kenna 105

Kenna 105

Morris Su
msu3@scu.edu

TBD
clubsports@scu.edu

Charles Alliston
calliston@scu.edu
Matthew Sawyer

msawyer@scu.edu
Aidan Armstrong

aarmstrong2@scu.edu
Carlin Kyhl

ckyhl@scu.edu
Jack Partovi

jpartovi@scu.edu
Sam Mollard

smollard@scu.edu
Ambrose Vellequette
avellequette@scu.edu
Iker Mendiburu Perez

IMendiburuPerez@scu.edu
Chase VanDerveer

cvanderveer@scu.edu
Lily Green

ljgreen@scu.edu
Daniel Gustin

dgustin@scu.edu
Colin Chan

ckchan@scu.edu
Eugene Lim

elim2@scu.edu
Kaya Coloyan

kcoloyan@scu.edu
Setareh Salkhi

ssalkhi@scu.edu
Genevieve Frome
gfrome@scu.edu
Marley Meyer

mjmeyer@scu.edu
Alice Gearing

agearing@scu.edu
Amelia Koenig

akoenig@scu.edu

mailto:clubsports@scu.edu

